Mondays off ,
- School of Urban and Regional Planning
ACADEMIC CALENDAR for SPRING-Asia Program
. First Semester Second Semester Summer
(September~Janmary) (February-June) (July-Angnst)

General Registration Thurs 1 Sept-Tues 6 Sept | Wed 1 Feb-Mon 6 Feb Tues 3 July-Wed 4
Start of Classes ‘Wed 7 September Tues 7 February
Deadline for filing Tues 4 October Thurs 23 February Wed 18 July

application for
Deadline for SURP to Wed 3 October Tues 6 March Thurs 23 August

submit tentative list of .

candidates for ’

gradoation

| Mid-Semester Tues 8 November Tues 10 April

Deadhine for dropping Fri 9 December Mon 21 May

subjects v
Deadline for filing Leave Thurs 15 December Mon 28 May

of Absence K
Lantern Parade Fri 16 December
Christmas Vacation Sat 17 December
Resumption of Classes Tues 3 January
End of Ck: ] ‘Wed 4 Jamuary Tues 5 June
Final Examination F6Jan—Fn 13 Jan Tues 12 June-Thurs 21 June
Deadline for Submitting ‘Wed 25 January Thurs 28 Juse

Grades
Deadline for SURP to Fn 17 Febroary Thurs 12 July Mon 24 September

submit approved list of

candidates for

r_ﬁndmnion :

Umniversity Council April meeting July meeting December meeting

meeting to recommend

recipients of Degrees

or Diplomas
Commencement Exercises April 2013
Note:

First Semester Courses: Plan 203, Plan 299, Plan 214, Plan 210 & Plan 219 - 15 units
Second Semester Courses: Plan 210.1, Plan 229 & Plan 300 - 14 units
Summer: Residency with library and medical

“HOLIDAYS DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR

2011*
Sun 1 | May Labor Day
Sun 12 | June Independence Day
Sat 6 | August UPCAT (Diliman campus only)
Sun 7 For AY 2012-2013 Admission
Fr 19 | August Quezon Day (QC only)
Sun 21 | Augost Ninoy Aquino Day
Action of the Board of Mt Datgwad leroon Dy
at s (3 Weeting on 21aclh (1o | Moo Bt Do
Sun 25 | December | Chastmas Day
Fri 30 | December | Rizal Day
g 31 | December | LastDay of the Year
W : ' 2012+
4 Sun 1 | Janpary New Year’s
& Secretary of the University Sat 25 | Febroary EDSA Day =
and of the Board of Regents Thu 5 |Apnl | Maundy Thursday
F 6 | Apal Good Friday
Mon |9 | Apal Araw ng Kagitingan
Tue 1_| May Labor Day

*As per Official Gazette post, President Benigno S. Aquino LI signed
No. 84 entitled DECLARING THE REGULAR HOLIDATS. SPECIAL (NON-WORKING)
DAYS, AND SPECIAL HOLIDAY (FOR ALL SCHOOLS) FOR THE TEAR 2011.

Proclamation

According to the Proclamation No. 84, the Philippines 2011 holidays are categoriz=d imta

three: Regular Halidays, Special Non-Working Days and Special Holidays (for all schools}).
mmmmmmmﬁrdwumhdwmohwqua?mm
Eidd Adha, but the exact dates are still to be determined in accordance with the Islamic calendar.

+ Holidays in 2012 are listed in their original dates pending the issuance of Presidential
Proclamation.




